LED Area light
Premium Series
English
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
 ▶ Easy to install, wire and mount

 ▶ Wet location IP66
 ▶ L-70 Life > 54,000 hrs
 ▶ cULus certified
 ▶ DesignLights Consortium (DLC) listed
(Classification: Premium)
 ▶ 5 Year warranty
FEATURES AND BENEFITS:
PRODUCT LEGEND:
Family Modification Voltage Watts Dimmable CCT Finish Options Series
 ASD-LSB 2 XX XX D  XX X XX PRM
LED Area light Blank = 120-277 V 60 = 60 W; 100 = 100 W  Dimmable 3,000 K B = Bronze PC = Photocell Premium
HV = 200-480 V 150 = 150 W; 185 = 185 W 5,000 K
240 = 240 W; 300 = 300 W
400 = 400 W; 500 = 500 WLED AREA LIGHT:
Model Watts Dimmable Photocell CCT Lumens Dimensions (LxWxH) Cord
ASD-LSB2-60D50B-PRM 60 W Yes - 5,000 K 8,401 lm  16 7/8" x 11 7/8" x 4 1/8" 3 ft
ASD-LSB2-100D30B-PRM 100 W Yes - 3,000 K 12,733 lm 16 7/8" x 11 7/8" x 4 1/8" 3 ft
ASD-LSB2-100D50B-PRM 100 W Yes - 5,000 K 13,277 lm 16 7/8" x 11 7/8" x 4 1/8" 3 ft
ASD-LSB2-150D30B-PRM 150 W Yes - 3,000 K 18,960 lm 16 7/8" x 11 7/8" x 4 1/8" 3 ft
ASD-LSB2-150D50B-PRM 150 W Yes - 5,000 K 19,972 lm 16 7/8" x 11 7/8" x 4 1/8" 3 ft
ASD-LSB2-185D30B-PRM 185 W Yes - 3,000 K 23,126 lm 16 7/8" x 11 7/8" x 4 1/8" 3 ft
ASD-LSB2-185D50B-PRM 185 W Yes - 5,000 K 24,087 lm 16 7/8" x 11 7/8" x 4 1/8" 3 ft
ASD-LSB2-240D50B-PRM 240 W Yes - 5,000 K 31,290 lm 23 1/4" x 11 7/8" x 4 1/8" 3 ft
ASD-LSB2-300D30B-PRM 300 W Yes - 3,000 K 37,632 lm 23 1/4" x 11 7/8" x 4 1/8" 3 ft
ASD-LSB2-300D50B-PRM 300 W Yes - 5,000 K 39,302 lm 23 1/4" x 11 7/8" x 4 1/8" 3 ft
ASD-LSB2-400D50B-PRM 400 W Yes - 5,000 K 52,913 lm 30 1/4" x 13 1/2" x 4 3/4" 3 ft
ASD-LSB2-500D50B-PRM 500 W Yes - 5,000 K 65,293 lm 30 1/4" x 13 1/2" x 4 3/4" 3 ft
ASD-LSB2-100D50B-PC-PRM 100 W Yes Yes 5,000 K 13,277 lm 16 7/8" x 11 7/8" x 6 13/16" 3 ft
ASD-LSB2-150D50B-PC-PRM 150 W Yes Yes 5,000 K 19,972 lm 16 7/8" x 11 7/8" x 6 13/16" 3 ft
ASD-LSB2-185D50B-PC-PRM 185 W Yes Yes 5,000 K 24,087 lm 16 7/8" x 11 7/8" x 6 13/16" 3 ft
ASD-LSB2-300D50B-PC-PRM 300 W Yes Yes 5,000 K 39,302 lm 23 1/4" x 11 7/8" x 6 13/16" 3 ft
ASD-LSB2HV-100D50B-PRM 100 W Yes - 5,000 K 13,185 lm 16 7/8" x 11 7/8" x 4 1/8" 3 ft
ASD-LSB2HV-150D50B-PRM 150 W Yes - 5,000 K 19,701 lm 16 7/8" x 11 7/8" x 4 1/8" 3 ft
ASD-LSB2HV-185D50B-PRM 185 W Yes - 5,000 K 24,002 lm 16 7/8" x 11 7/8" x 4 1/8" 3 ft
ASD-LSB2HV-240D50B-PRM 240 W Yes - 5,000 K 31,102 lm 23 1/4" x 11 7/8" x 4 1/8" 3 ft
ASD-LSB2HV-300D50B-PRM 300 W Yes - 5,000 K 42,616 lm 23 1/4" x 11 7/8" x 4 1/8" 3 ft
ASD-LSB2HV-400D50B-PRM 400 W Yes - 5,000 K 56,865 lm 30 1/4" x 13 1/2" x 4 3/4" 3 ft
ASD-LSB2HV-500D50B-PRM 500 W Yes - 5,000 K 69,582 lm 30 1/4" x 13 1/2" x 4 3/4" 3 ft
ASD-LSB2HV-150D50B-PC-PRM 150 W Yes Yes 5,000 K 19,701 lm 16 7/8" x 11 7/8" x 6 13/16" 3 ft
ASD-LSB2HV-185D50B-PC-PRM 185 W Yes Yes 5,000 K 24,002 lm 16 7/8" x 11 7/8" x 6 13/16" 3 ft
ASD-LSB2HV-300D50B-PC-PRM 300 W Yes Yes 5,000 K 42,616 lm 23 1/4" x 11 7/8" x 6 13/16" 3 ft
Catalog number
Notes
Type
ASD LSB2 Shoeboxes are DLC Premium rated fixtures, they are highly

ASD-LSB2HV-150D50B-PRM 150 W 5,000 K 819201027392 1 18.0" x 13.4" x 6.5" 11.1 lbs
ASD-LSB2HV-185D50B-PRM 185 W 5,000 K 819201027408 1 18.0" x 13.4" x 6.5" 11.1 lbs
ASD-LSB2HV-240D50B-PRM 240 W 5,000 K 810050730228 1 24.5" x 13.4" x 6.5" 17.2 lbs
ASD-LSB2HV-300D50B-PRM 300 W 5,000 K 819201026821 1 24.5" x 13.4" x 6.5" 18.6 lbs
ASD-LSB2HV-400D50B-PRM 400 W 5,000 K 819201026838 1 31.6" x 15.6" x 7.1" 26.7 lbs
ASD-LSB2HV-500D50B-PRM 500 W 5,000 K 819201026845 1 31.6" x 15.6" x 7.1" 26.7 lbs
ASD-LSB2HV-150D50B-PC-PRM 150 W 5,000 K 819201027453 1 18.0" x 13.4" x 6.5" 11.3 lbs
ASD-LSB2HV-185D50B-PC-PRM 185 W 5,000 K 819201027460 1 18.0" x 13.4" x 6.5" 11.4 lbs
ASD-LSB2HV-300D50B-PC-PRM 300 W 5,000 K 819201027477 1 24.5" x 13.4" x 6.5" 18.8 lbs
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES FOR LED AREA LIGHT:
Model Name Materials Weight Dimensions
ASD-SFB-LSB2-BR Slip fitter Mounting Bracket  Aluminium 3 lb (1.36 kg) 7 1/2" x 6 1/4"x 3 1/2"
ASD-AMB-LSB2-BR Arm Mounting Bracket  Aluminium 1.87 lb (0.85 kg) 7 7/8" x 3 3/4"x 4 3/4"
ASD-TRB-LSB2-BR Full Trunnion Mounting Bracket Steel 3.57 lb (1.62 kg) 7 3/8" x 6 5/8" x 2 3/4"
ASD-FMB-LSB2-100/300BR Floodlight Mounting Bracket for 100-300W LED Area Lights Steel 2.49 lb (1.13 kg) 12 3/8" x 12 1/4" x 2 3/8"
ASD-FMB-LSB2-400/500BR Floodlight Mounting Bracket for 400-500W LED Area Lights Steel 4.32 lb (1.96 kg) 12 1/2" x 13 3/8" x 2 3/4"
ASD-PC-LSB Photocell & Base Kit PC 0.44 lb (0.2 kg) 3 3/8" x 3 3/8" x 2 5/8"
ASD-PC-LSBHV Photocell & Base Kit for High Voltage PC 0.44 lb (0.2 kg) 3 3/8" x 3 3/8" x 2 5/8"
JL-205C  Photocell PC 0.44 lb (0.2 kg) 3 3/8" x 2 5/8"
JL-207F  Photocell for High Voltage PC 0.44 lb (0.2 kg) 3 3/8" x 2 5/8"
ASD-L4M-LSB Clear Lens Type IV-M PC 0.5 lb (0.2 kg) 11" x 6" x 1/4"
ASD-L5M-LSB Clear Lens Type V-M PC 0.5 lb (0.2 kg) 11" x 6" x 1/4"
Model Pcs in one Carton Carton Size Carton Weight UPC GTIN 14
ASD-SFB-LSB2-BR 10 18.9" x 9.1" x 11.8" 31.7 lb 819201026524 10819201026521
ASD-AMB-LSB2-BR 20 20.3" x 17.7" x 10.4" 40.8 lb 819201026548 10819201026545
ASD-TRB-LSB2-BR 10 16.1" x 15.7" x 8.7" 37.5 lb 819201026555 10819201026552
ASD-FMB-LSB2-100/300BR 10 28.1" x 14.2" x 13.8" 27 lb 819201026579 10819201026576
ASD-FMB-LSB2-400/500BR 5 15.4" x 14.8" x 14.2" 24.3 lb 819201026586 10819201026583
ASD-PC-LSB 24 23.2" x 15.7" x 6.3" 13.1 lb 819201023622 10819201023629
ASD-PC-LSBHV 24 23.2" x 15.7" x 6.3" 13.1 lb  819201021291  10819201021298
JL-205C 48 23.2" x 15.7" x 6.3" 23.8 lbs 819201022144  10819201022141
JL-207F 48 23.2" x 15.7" x 6.3" 23.8 lbs 819201022144 10819201022141
ASD-L4M-LSB 50 23.2" x 15.8" x 6.3" 28.7 lb 819201023844 10819201023841
ASD-L5M-LSB 50 23.2" x 15.8" x 6.3" 28.7 lb 819201023851 10819201023858
SLIP FITTER BRACKET ADAPTORS FOR POLE MOUNT:
Model Name Materials Weight Dimensions
ASD-BWM90 Wall mount 90 angle Bracket 8 1/2" х 8" pole 2 3/8" Steel 4.54 lb (2.06 kg) 7" x 7" x 9"
ASD-BSMG4 Ground surface Bracket 4" Steel 1.9 lb (0.86 kg) 8" x 3 7/8" x 4"
ASD-BSAD4 Tenon Adaptor 2-3/8" For 4" Square Poles Steel 4.41 lb (2 kg) 7 5/8" x 5 1/8" x 5 1/8"
ASD-BSAD5 Tenon Adaptor 2-3/8" For 5" Square Poles Steel 5.07 lb (2.3 kg) 7 5/8" x 6 1/8" x 6 1/8"
ASD-B2SAD4 Two heads 2-3/8 adaptor for 4" square pole Steel 9.92 lb (4.5 kg) 16 1/2" x 4 3/4" x 7 3/8"
ASD-B4SAD4 Four heads 2-3/8 adaptor for 4" square pole Steel 14.99 lb (6.8 kg) 20 1/2" x 20 1/2" x 7 3/8"
Model Pcs in one Carton Carton Size Carton Weight UPC GTIN 14
ASD-BWM90 5 22.4" x 9.8" x 13" 11.5 lb 819201025213 10819201025210
ASD-BSMG4 10 22" x 9.3" x 4.4" 10 lb 819201025220 10819201025227
ASD-BSAD4 6 16.3" x 11" x 8.7" 28.7 lb 819201025701 10819201025708